Name School
Brecken Howell
Taylor Binford
Bearley, Addison

Cadence Aue
Trystan Harrold Skyline

Emilia Ceniceros
Cheyanne Snider | Skyline
Kate Wiltshire Skyline
AnnaBelle Burden

Elaina Magana
Cady Hemphill

Ava Furman Skyline

Number

295
335
309
352
345
322
291
344
343
354
323
296
353
324
326
325
342

Division
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls
7th Girls

Time Place
06:04.1
06:06.1
06:25.0
06:46.2
06:49.1
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07:15.3
07:30.8
07:36.0

07:37.0

07:45.3
07:55.1

09:11.5
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