Name	School	Number	Division	Time	Place
Brecken Howell	Central Christian	295	7th Girls	06:04.1	1
Taylor Binford	Medicine	335	7th Girls	06:06.1	2
Bearley, Addison	Cheney	309	7th Girls	06:25.0	3
Cadence Aue	Wellington	352	7th Girls	06:46.2	4
Trystan Harrold	Skyline	345	7th Girls	06:49.1	5
Sandra Babcock	Douglass	322	7th Girls	06:49.5	6
Emilia Ceniceros	Ashland	291	7th Girls	07:15.3	7
Cheyanne Snider	Skyline	344	7th Girls	07:30.8	8
Kate Wiltshire	Skyline	343	7th Girls	07:36.0	9
AnnaBelle Burden	Wellington	354	7th Girls	07:37.0	10
Kendal Frakes	Douglass	323	7th Girls	07:41.5	11
Elaina Magana	Central Christian	296	7th Girls	07:45.3	12
Cady Hemphill	Wellington	353	7th Girls	07:55.1	13
Lauren McCosh	Douglass	324	7th Girls	08:17.9	14
Sarah Lynn	Douglass	326	7th Girls	08:18.3	15
Kora Skaer	Douglass	325	7th Girls	08:45.2	16
Ava Furman	Skyline	342	7th Girls	09:11.5	17